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Tuesday 10:00 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 1 Paddy's Pub 88.9 8 1 88.9 8 1 5 3626 3626
2 6 Split My Balls 88.9 8 1 88.9 8 1 5 3378 3378
3 3 Split My Spare 77.8 7 2 77.8 7 2 5 3458 3458
4 10 The Greaseballs 66.7 6 3 66.7 6 3 4 3456 3456
5 4 Cunning Stunts 66.7 6 3 66.7 6 3 3 3445 3445
6 11 KingPin 66.7 6 3 66.7 6 3 4 3320 3320
7 5 Perfect English 55.6 5 4 55.5 5 4 4 3232 3232
8 8 The Dudes 333 3 6 333 3 6 2 3021 3021
9 9 Bundy Bowlers 222 2 7 222 2 7 2 3132 3132
10 7 Skeeters 222 2 7 222 2 7 1 2967 2967
11 2 Pomeranians 11.1 1 8 111 1 8 1 3145 3145
12 12 Archdiocese of Boston 0 9 0 9 3249 3249
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Bundy Bowlers 509 537 1046 0 <-->  Split My Spare 623 568 1191 3
3-4 Paddy's Pub 575 742 1317 2 <> The Greaseballs 577 586 1163 1
5-6 King Pin 478 645 1123 1 <---> Cunning Stunts 561 604 1165 2
7-8 Perfect English 536 610 1146 3 <> Archdiocese of Boston 522 566 1088 0
9-10 The Dudes 575 504 1079 2 <> Pomeranians 505 560 1065 1
11-12 Split My Balls 613 588 1201 3 <-->  Skeeters 516 523 1039 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 712 5-8 9-2 10-4 11-6 1-3
Next Week 11-8 9-7 1-5 6-3 1012 2-4
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 742 Paddy's Pub 645 King Pin 623 Split My Spare
Scratch Series 1317 Paddy's Pub 1201 Split My Balls 1191 Split My Spare
Scratch Game 268 Will Francke 211 Paddy Nicolau 205 Liam Fitzpatrick
Scratch Series 462 Will Francke 365 George Karko 364 Parker Hess
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 742 Paddy's Pub 662 Split My Spare 645 King Pin
Scratch Series 1317 Paddy's Pub 1201 Split My Spare 1201 Split My Balls
Scratch Game 268 Will Francke 217 Nick Endre 215 Andrew Head
Scratch Series 462 Will Francke 368 HB Walker 366 Andrew Head
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Paddy's Pub
3 Tim Fox 125 752 6 256 247 98 120 218
4 Caleb Roth 139 834 6 286 277 137 143 280
2 Paddy Nicolau 156 939 6 317 308 146 211 357
1 Will Francke 183 1101 6 371 362 194 268 462
2 - Pomeranians
53 John Gavula 127 763 6 261 252 120 166 286
54 John Blesi 128 770 6 262 253 137 121 258
5 Matt Santora 141 849 6 287 278 120 144 264
56 John Saletta 127 763 6 261 252 128 129 257
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2/19/2019 Week 3 of 12

Bowling

1D # Hand

3 - Split My Spare
13
14
15
16
4 - Cunning Stunts
20
19
18
17
5 - Perfect English
21
22
23
24
6 - Split My Balls
26
27
25
28
7 - Skeeters
29
30
31
32
8 - The Dudes
37
38
39
40
9 - Bundy Bowlers
11
42
43
36

10 - The Greaseballs

Name

Ave

Sigma Alpha Epsilon - Winter 2019

Page 2

Jack Sizer
Andrew Head
Charlie Sullivan
George Gunning

Ben Clark
Luke Henke
Kevin Morgan
Andrew Salzer

Austin Schneider
Will Marshall
George Karko
Eric Lifvendahl

Robby Snyder
Danny O'Grady
Ben King

Sam Mather

Nick Campo
Daniel Laps
Quinn Janson
Nolan Bertog

Nick Endre
Dillon Gorham
Jack Carini
Michael Mags

Connell O'Brien
Jack Laubach
Wyatt Boleky
Tommy Kearney

45 HB Walker

69 Hunter Lutz

47 Parker Hess

48 Andrew Slovis
11 - King Pin

35 Justin Cise

66 Liam Fitzpatrick

67 David Evans

68 Ross Roehr
12 - Archdiocese of Boston

10 Jack Dolby

11 Cooper Johnson

12 Harry Jones

9 Riley Schleifer

121
167
142
145

145
131
147
149

123
116
163
135

153
118
153
138

108
119
151
115

130
138
132
102

125
134
115
146

160
139
166
110

147
137
136
132

140
144
126
128

To Raise To Drop
Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-
729 6 247 238 123 120
1004 6 340 331 183 175
853 6 291 282 181 126
872 6 296 287 136 147
872 6 296 287 126 156
791 6 265 256 110 159
887 6 297 288 176 128
895 6 305 296 149 161
740 6 252 243 140 132
701 6 235 226 109 149
978 6 334 325 175 190
813 6 275 266 112 139
921 6 311 302 155 186
708 6 244 235 131 117
919 6 313 304 158 161
830 6 282 273 169 124
651 6 221 212 106 121
714 6 246 237 117 108
909 6 307 298 177 177
693 6 235 226 116 117
781 6 267 258 165 90
829 6 283 274 153 143
796 6 268 259 160 158
615 6 209 200 97 113
752 6 256 247 140 126
807 6 273 264 104 148
693 6 235 226 127 135
880 6 296 287 138 128
960 6 328 319 169 133
834 6 286 277 127 157
999 6 337 328 181 183
663 6 225 216 100 113
882 6 302 293 127 153
827 6 277 268 9% 205
818 6 278 269 141 126
793 6 271 262 114 161
844 6 284 275 129 133
869 6 291 282 155 133
761 6 255 246 145 163
513 4 261 254 93 137

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

Total

243
358
307
283

282
269
304
310

272
258
365
251

341
248
319
293

227
225
354
233

255
296
318
210

266
252
262
266

302
284
364
213

280
301
267
275

262
288
308
230

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total

Ben Clark 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Ellis 120 0 0 0 0 0
Parker Hess 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tommy K 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ben King 120 0 0 0 0 0
Myles Mazer 120 0 0 0 0 0
Chase McDonalds 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Pagano 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Savage 120 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Welch 120 0 0 0 0 0
lan Williams 120 0 0 0 0 0
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